
 

 

 

Christmas Opening Hours 
Friday 24th December   10am – 3pm 

Saturday 25h December   CLOSED 

Sunday 26th December   CLOSED 

Monday 27th December   CLOSED 

Tuesday 28th December  CLOSED 

Wednesday 29th December  10am – 3pm  

Thursday 30th December  10am – 3pm 

Friday 31st December   10am – 3pm 

Saturday 1st January 2021  CLOSED 

Sunday 2nd January 2021  CLOSED   

Monday 3rd January 2021  CLOSED 

 

We would like to wish you all a very  

Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year 

Out of hours emergency contacts: 

Plumber – FixLink - 07943 504255 or Pegasus 07769 663137 

                          Electrician – DAR Electrical – 07515 159821 

 

  


